Sunday, August 17, 2014
Match ALIAS
Final

1 Angus McNasty

2 Jeremiah Longknife

3 Velvet Sheath

4 Trigger Happy Gringo

5 Catt McLeod
6 Medicine Bow
7 Cody Witt
8 Thunderbolt Hayes
9 Cuthbert J. Twillie
10 Amaduelist
11 Kid Celero
12 Warr Dogg
13 Ace Hanlon
14 Senority Kayla
15 Redstone Rider
17 Two Degree Pete

Gold Coast Gunslingers

August 2014 Match

Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match

Category

49

SL
LWRA
WRA
BWL
GF
GF

49

FC

49
49
ES
BG
SSD

Final Stage 1

Time
1 24.67
1 25.32
1 34.43
1 35.83
1 43.58
1 38.79
2 62.06
2 32.77
1 53.14
1 30.10
3 25.26
4 20.55
1 58.86
1 103.92
1 58.39
2 117.24

Stage 2

Time
33.89
29.75
32.90
38.06
40.60
30.31
45.95
27.34
59.24
29.06
29.83
34.05
58.04
72.21
55.72
73.63

Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Time Time Time
24.72 19.89 21.63
19.04 23.40 37.45
33.22 30.32 39.79
31.94 36.63 32.46
34.39 36.27 42.64
25.44 27.95 88.55
35.34 34.04 44.72

150.00 21.78 24.99
63.01 52.33 47.23
23.01 32.68 170.00
32.41 28.53 170.00
43.63 34.41 170.00
26.05 39.72 170.00
69.71 62.84 59.87
70.64 54.29 170.00
68.14 56.98 170.00

Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match

Match Final

Jeremiah Longknife
Trigger Happy Gringo

Thunderbolt Hayes

Top Cowgirl Shooters Mid-Month Match

1 Angus McNasty
2
3
4 Cody Witt
5
Top Cowgirls

1 Velvet Sheath
2 Catt McLeod

Category
49'r
Silver Senior
Wrangler
Gun Fighter
49'r

Category

Ladies Wrangler
B Western Ladies

0 ~NB_N PP

Match Final

3
5

Total Time Rank Points

124.80 14
134.96 15
174.92 37
222.11 52
256.88 36

Total Time Rank Points

170.66 32
197.48 46

Clean and Smooth Mid-Month Match

Trigger Happy Gringo
Total clean shooters: 1

Final

Time
124.80
134.96
170.66
174.92
197.48
211.04
222.11
256.88
274.95
284.85
286.03
302.64
352.67
368.55
409.04
485.99



Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match

Sunday, August 17, 2014
Category Stage1l Stage?2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing  ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time

Category: Silver Senior Duelist

1 Redstone Rider 15 58.39 55.72  70.64 54.29  170.00 409.04
26 Hoosegow Hank 25 160.00  150.00 150.00  150.00  170.00 780.00
26 Sha Nook 24 160.00  150.00 150.00  150.00  170.00 780.00
Category: Buckarett

1 Senority Kayla 14 103.92 7221 69.71 62.84 59.87 368.55
Category: Elder Statesman

1 Ace Hanlon 13 58.86 58.04  26.05 39.72  170.00 352.67
26 George Washington 22 160.00  150.00 150.00  150.00  170.00 780.00
Category: Senior
26 Doc Damon 18 11824  116.02 9625  150.00  170.00 650.51
26 Ricochet Pete 20 160.00  150.00 150.00  150.00  170.00 780.00
26 Asup Sleeve 21 160.00  150.00 150.00  150.00  170.00 780.00
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
26 Lady Lilly O'Valley 23 160.00  150.00 150.00  150.00  170.00 780.00
Category: Silver Senior

1 Jeremiah Longknife 2 25.32 29.75 19.04 23.40 37.45 134.96
26 Whiskers 16 50.82 57.15  37.34  150.00  170.00 465.31
Category: B Western Ladies

1 Catt McLeod 5 43.58 40.60  34.39 36.27 42.64 197.48
Category: Frontier Cartridge

1 Cuthbert J. Twillie 9 53.14 59.24  63.01 52.33 47.23 274.95
Category: Ladies Gun Fighter
26 Sidekick Chick 19 39.34  150.00 150.00  150.00  170.00 659.34
Category: Gun Fighter

1 Medicine Bow 6 38.79 30.31  25.44 27.95 88.55 211.04
2 Cody Witt 7 62.06 4595  35.34 34.04 44.72 222.11
Category: Ladies Duelist
26 Miss Conduct 26 160.00  150.00 150.00  150.00  170.00 780.00
Category: Duelist

1 Amaduelist 10 30.10 29.06  23.01 32.68  170.00 284.85
2 Two Degree Pete 17 117.24 73.63  68.14 56.98  170.00 485.99
Category: 49'r

1 Angus McNasty 1 24.67 33.89 2472 19.89 21.63 124.80
2 Thunderbolt Hayes 8 32.77 27.34 150.00 21.78 24.99 256.88
3 Kid Celero 11 25.26 29.83 3241 28.53  170.00 286.03
4 Warr Dogg 12 20.55 34.05  43.63 34.41  170.00 302.64
Category: Wrangler

1 Trigger Happy Gringo 4 35.83 38.06 31.94 36.63 32.46 174.92

Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Velvet Sheath 3 34.43 32.90 33.22 30.32 39.79 170.66
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Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match

Sundsy, August 1T, 2014 B5T5S5 PM T4 Page 2ol 4
T Ssape Snage 2 Stage 3 Snage 4 Suage S
Final MRS DEUQOT/ RS e Time Time Time Tim= Fina
Froerlar Cariridge 1 5314 =R 4201 5133 42323 24355
9 Moao a- o a- o 4- 20 a- o 1i- 5 5
S Tnigeer T L Tiwe i Pooalse g- 0 - 0 g- a - 0 g- 0 Q
M Sa ke O- 0 0= 0 0= a 0= 0 0= 0 ]
Booux 5] 5] 4] 5] 4] 4]
5314 5224 g3 5233 4T 23 aTaEE
]Il 1 3010 el 301 il == 17000 E4ES
e LR g- 0 - 0 g- a - 0 g- 0 Q
A s PoaalSo a- o a- o a- a a- o a- ]
M 3o key a- o a- o a- a a- o a- ]
Ecoux =] =] Q =] Q Q
3010 305 =M el = 17000 L5485
&3 3 P ] TES 241 FE55 17000 FEE03
11 LR g- 0 - 0 g- a - 0 g- 0 Q
PO Sy O PoaalSo a- o a- o a- a a- o a- ]
3 3ok g- o - 0 a- o - 0 g- o Q
Ecoux =] =] Q =] Q Q
e S2E3 24 253 17000 L5803
43 4 anEs 405 1283 12.41 17000 25254
12 Moao a- o - 10 5—- 25 3—- 15 a- S0
Wamr Dogg Pooalse g- 0 - 0 g- a - 0 g- 0 Q
M Sa ke O- 0 0= 0 0= a 0= 0 0= 0 ]
Booux 5] 5] 4] 5] 4] 4]
a0ss 2405 4z 53 244 17000 0254
Et=r Soatemman 1 IEES 404 aE0s 3T 17000 WTET
13 Moao 4— 20 1i- 5 a- a - 10 a- 35
A= Hanbn Pooalse g- 0 1= 1@ g- a - 0 g- 0 12
M Sakeey o- 0 - 0 - o a- o o- o Q
Ecoux =] =] Q =] Q Q
= SE 0 B 05 33T 17000 352 6T
Bk arew 1 == =Ty | £3.71 B 54 S4ET 3E355
14 LR 3= 15 1i- & i4- 2 - 0 1i- 5 ]
5 T Mayls PoaalSo a- o a- o a- a a- o a- ]
M 3o key a- o a- o a- a a- o a- ]
Ecoux =] =] Q =] Q Q
10392 T3 371 B 54 S 8T 36855
Sy Senlor Dol 1 45 39 S5T2 B064 4333 17000 ZE404
15 LR == 10 - 0 == 1a 1i- & g- 0 a5
Rz dmons Rider Feaaln o- 0 o= 0 o- 0 o= 0 o- 0 s
M Sakey g- 0 - 0 g- a - 0 g- 0 Q
Booux 5] 5] 4] 5] 4] 4]
= S5 TL TO 54 5423 17000 402004
Sl Sanlor a8 S0 5L 5T.AS ITE4 150000 17000 455 21
16 Moao a- o a- o a- a a- o a- ]
o [ Pooalse g- 0 - 0 g- a - 0 g- 0 Q
M Sakey - 0 - 0 0= a 0= 0 0- @ ]
Booux 5] 5] 4] 5] 4] 4]
S0E2 5715 IT 24 15000 17000 45531




Match Final with Missé.s and Procedurals Mid-Month Match
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